DONNELLY GROUP

Motorstore

Ford Transit Courier 1.5 TDCi Van [6 Speed]

| Sep 2018

JUST SERVICED WITH 12 MONTHS WARRANTY.

(O PONNELLY -

Ford Transit Courier 1.5 TDCi Van [6 Speed]

Vehicle Features

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 15" steel wheels, ABS + EBD,
Anti-lock Braking System + EBD, Aux input socket, Black
bodyside mouldings, Cloth upholstery, Daytime running lights,
Deadlocks, Door open warning light, Driver's airbag, Drivers
airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling
system, ESP + EBA, Front 3 point seatbelts, Glovebox with lid,
Hill start assist, Immobiliser, PAS, Power Assisted Steering,
Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Remote central
double locking, Smart phone dock

USED CARS JL|

3 Green Rd

£6

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£3

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

, Bangor, BT23 7PZ
02891 992824

,650 -+ var

65000
Diesel
Manual
White
1499
117

35 p/a)
Van

FN68ZHX

4157mm
1764mm
1747mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1810KG

51.4MPG

68.9MPG

61.4MPG

47L

6 SPEED
00099MPH
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



