Motorstore

JUST SERVICED WITH 12 MONTHS WARRANTY.



Ford Transit Courier 1.5 TDCi Van [6 Speed]

Vehicle Features

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 15" steel wheels, ABS + EBD, Anti-lock Braking System + EBD, Aux input socket, Black bodyside mouldings, Cloth upholstery, Daytime running lights, Deadlocks, Door open warning light, Driver's airbag, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, ESP + EBA, Front 3 point seatbelts, Glovebox with lid, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, PAS, Power Assisted Steering, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Remote central double locking, Smart phone dock

£6,650 + VAT

Miles:	65000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1499
CO2 Emission:	117
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	FN68ZHX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4157mm
Width:	1764mm
Height:	1747mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	1810KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	68.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	61.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	47L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00099MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP

